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Resultat SkillingarydsRallyt 2022.

Start nr.
12
16
36
31
28
23
27
29
11
18
4
15
8
3
25
35
13
10
24
22

5
7
30
32
33
9
1
20
14
6
26
2
19
17
37
34
21
38

Namn

Lars Ljungkvist
Tomas Lagerstrand
Andreas Jonsson
Henric Bonander
Adrian Rhen
Bj6érn Johansson
Simon Rhen

Leif Rhen

Niclas Lindberg
Wiktor Johansson
Peter Zeed

Leif Alm

Ingmar Eriksson
Lars Erik Olofsson
Pé&r Ivansson

P.O Johansson
Olle Ekvall

Bjorn Walfridsson
Marcus Kallkvist
Kjell Rudolfsson
Robin Jallonen
Sven Malm

Leif Liljeroth
Lennart Gustavsson
Lennart H6glund
Ake Syren

Ken Nilsson
Bengt Gustavsson
Daniel Stork

Karl Olsson
Johan Karlsson
Jan Nilsson

UlIf Andersson
Hasse Sjostrand
Ola Rosenkrans
Stefan Green

Karl Blomberg
Ake Karlsson
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Ort
Skillingaryd
Vaggeryd
Skillingaryd
Skillingaryd
Furusjo
Skillingaryd
Varnamo
Furusj6
Vaggeryd
Skillingaryd
Skillingartd
Norrahammar
Hok
Mansarp
Varnamo
Vaggeryd
Vaggeryd
Skillingaryd
Klevshult
Vaggeryd
Skillingaryd
Hok
Vaggeryd
Norrahammar
Jonkodping
Skillingaryd
Hanger
Taberg
Vaggeryd
Skillingaryd
Varnamo
Hanger
Bolmen
Ljungby
Skillingaryd
Vaggeryd
Vaggeryd
Skillingaryd



Resultat SkillingarydsRallyt 2022.




